currentlighting.com/Beacon
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without notice.
All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
(Rev 02/24/23)
BEA_Urban_MicroStrike_brochure_R01
Current - HLI Brands
701 Millennium Blvd.
Greenville, SC 29607

* Arms ordered separately, arms mount over an open top pole, they do not mount to a tenon.
URBAN SERIES – 1514
ORDERING GUIDE
Ordering Information M I C R O  S T R I K E
– – – – – – –
Model Lens Option Engine–Watts CCT/CRI 3 Voltage Optics Electrical Options
URB Urban CAP-21 21" Capitol
MRDS-21 21" Miramar deep
shade
MAR-21 21" Maritas
CAP-26 26" Capitol
MRSS-26 26" Miramar shallow
shade
MRDS-26 26" Miramar deep
shade
MAR-26 26" Maritas
80L-25 25W, LED array
80L-39 39W, LED array
80L-50 50W, LED array
80L-70 70W, LED array
80L-90 90W, LED array
80L-110 110W, LED array
160L-115 115W, LED array
160L-135 135W, LED array
160L-155 155W, LED array
160L-175 175W, LED array
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
2 Type II
3 Type III
4F Type IV forward
4W Type IV wide
5QW Type V sq wide
Example: URB–CAP-21–80L-25–5K7–UNV–4–NRNW–BLT
CATALOG #
UNV 120-277V
347 347V
480 480V
PCU Button
Photocell,
Universal
(120v-277V)
– – – –
Control Options Mounting Style Mounting Size Style Finish
GENI-XX Energeni 2 3 3" OD Pole 4
4 4" OD Pole 4
5 5" OD Pole 4
NRNW No rings
3RNW Three rings
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth
WHT White Matte Textured
WHS White Gloss Smooth
VGT Verde Green Textured
Color Option
CC Custom Color
Notes:
1 Side mount is designed to mount over 2" Schedule 40, (2.38 arm)
2 When ordering Energeni, specify the routine setting code (Example GENI-04). See Energeni
brochure and Energeni instructions for setting table and options. Not available with sensor